
HUDSON 118 SAN FRANCISCO

Fell 2631
East 9432
Main 950

Pacific 209
Church 7194
East 8728
Bush 680

Scott
West
Black
Church
South
Mission
Church
Black

4268
5564
346
1937
1090
194

3329
6829

Geary 150
Capp 249
East 3303
Geary 2311
Howard 1206

Fell 3358
James 1 32

1

Hudson A, r 138 Church
Hudson Miss A, r 72 1 Ellis

Hudson Chas E, Cat Brokerage Co
318 Pine

Hudson Mrs H W, r 4120 Cal
Hudson L, r 1983 Howard
Hudson Miss M, r 591 O'Farl
Hudson River Cleaning & Dyeing

Wks, Main Ofc 233 Powell
Huebner Dr G A, r 158— 12th Av
Huebsch Chas H, r 1405 Kddy
Hueppeden & Kreplin.Saloi 2 Vi MUt
Huested Mrs N J, r 837c Valencia
Hueter E L, Taints 816 Mission
Hueter E L, r 2322 Howard
Hueter G A, r 2230—24th
Huether & Sheppline, Novelty Ma

chine & Cutlery Wks 278 Jessie
Huff Mrs E C, r2415 Green
Huff Joseph, r 2631 Bryant
Huff L C, Candy Fcty 542 Geary
Huff W B, r 2203 Webster
Huff W R, Mgr Peerless Elect Wks

iie

West
Jessie

Capp
Jessie

720
3481

2627
871

Howard 831

West 1890
Scott 4763
Main 449

Page 2608
East 4244
Church 7152
East 4693
Main 1218
Black 4622
Page 301
Mission 153

Blue 416
East 4549
Black 4247

West
Church
Page
Folsom
Fell
Red
Church

Jessie

2812
7188
2309
2681
234

4217
2846

1197

Huff W R, r 1735 Page
Huffaker E, Atty Crossley Bldg
Huffmann C H, r 2100 Bway
Hufschmidt Bros, Turn & Enaiuele.l

Beds 1818 Mkt
Hufschmidt Chas, r 435— 14th
Hufschmidt Henry, Plumber 023

Q G Av
Hufschmidt L A Co, Plumbers 586

MeAll
Hug Chas A, Secy J D Spreckels

& Bros Co 327 Mkt
Hug Mrs J, r 1525 Sutter
Hughes Mrs Ed O, r 2107 Hayes
Hughes Edward C, Job Printer 513

Bar
Hughes Geo R, r 500 i

Hughes Mrs Grace, r 429 Larkin
Hughes H J, r 109— 2 7th
Hughes Mrs H M, r 1846 Hyde
Hughes House, 214— 3d
Hughes James A, r 774V4 Folsom
Hughes James J, r 384 Oak
Hughes Dr James V, Ofe 1201

Church
Same, r 3272 Mission
Hughes J E, r 1220 Bush
Hughes Dr Jerome A, Ofc 309 Sut-

ter
Same, r 1821 Eddy
Hughes J E, r 263 t Howard
Hughes John, r 507 Web ter
Hughes Dr John V, r 39 Rausch
Hughes John W, r 7::s Haight
Hughes J R, Kins 209 Kearny
Hughes Miss Laura, r 1458 Guer-

X.
White 128 Hughes Miss M, r 230 Chenery
Jessie 1837 Hughes Mrs M C, r 671 Mc Ml
Capp 4181 Hughes Miss Mabel, r 18 Cumberld
Capp 2761 Hughes Miss Mary R.r 2 470 Bryant
Church 26 Hughes P, r 324— 30th
Main 1548 Hughes R. The Oaks 119— 3d
West 2101 Hughes Mrs S A, r 2201 Webster
Main 3191 Hughes S W, Asst Secy Mere Co of

s f, w t & Co mag
Folsom 1391 Hughes Wm H, Saloon 1119 Bar-

Page
Davis

West
Main

West
Main
Geary
West
Main

East
South

8586
311

3453
1243

3500
1132
3903
1079
3050

1474
1159

Church 5151
Page
Scott
East
West
Geary
Fell

2101
3504
4300
2330
3851

Hughes Wm S, r 353 Fredk
Hughes & Son, Colored Citizens

Window ft Use Oleang Co 1204
Towel 1

Hughson W L, r 3844 Clay
Hughson & Merton, Mirs Agts 105

Front
Hugrelius Miss C, r 1782 Post
Huguenin A, Jeweler 249 Grant
Same, r 1233 Fulton
Hulda Stables, 1530 Fell
Hulen Dr Vard H, Ofc Mut Sav Bk

Bldg
Same, r Cecil Hotel
Hulett S M, Mgr Simmons Mfg Co

5th & Townsend
Hulett S M, r 555 Guerrero
Hull C T. i- 402 Dvisdo
Hull E E, r 420 Lake
Hull Frank B. r 1700 Wash
Hulme Edward P, r 103 Cherry
Hulme Mrs E J, r 1 186 <", G Av
Hulme Mrs J F, r 252 Tremt Av

South 1089 Hulme & Hart, Wool Wl
5th

East 3786 Huls T, Restrnt 628a Post »

Main 440 Hulse-Bradford Co, Carpets & Up-
holstery <;ds; 772 Mission

Scott 3602 Hulse Mrs C L, r 4136 0*1
Mission 115 Hulse Mrs D A, r 1017 Church
Pacific 85 Hulse Norton C, r 2003 Lake
Main 3506 Hultberg Bros, Cleaning & Dyeing

lO'i Stkn
Bush 442 Hultberg F L, Dentist Y M A

Bldg
Red 6371 Hulten August, Tailor 118 Mtgy

Av
Hulting F B, Drugs 3d & Howard
Same, r 2 11 Dolores
Humboldt Copper Co, Kohl Bids
Humboldt Creamery, 873 Valencia
Humboldt House, 1309 Btocktop
Humboldt Lumber Co, 205 Berry
Humboldt Mkt, 1004 Hyde
Humboldt Primary School, G G Av

nr Hyde
Humboldt Savings Bank, 020 Mkt
Humboldt Steamship Co, Kohl

Bldg
Priv.Ex. 9 Humboldt Warehouse, Beak & Try

ant
West 4805 Hume Mrs Ellen, t 1418 Turk
Front 7 Hume G W Co, Ships & Comm 208

Cal
Bush 668 Hume John S, Comm 214 Cal
Main 1726 Hume R D & Co, Salmon Tkrs &

Comm Mer Ex Bldg
Capp 2086 Hume T J, r 838 Alrarado
Main 852 Hume W T, Atty Mills Bldg
Montgy 1537 Hummel Ernest J, r 1012 Mason
Mint 994 Hummel Fred, Pork 338— 0th
Scott 456 Hummel Mat, r 2833 Webster
West 2753 Humphrey C F, r 3529 Wash

Priv.Ex. 151 Humphrey C F & Bert Schlesinger,
Attys Crocker Bldg
Connecting all Offices

Red 5506
Church 4472
James 7751
Church 1930
John 6761
South 363
East 3583
East 948

Main
Main 97

West 1458
East 4084
Main 604

Pacific
Page
Main
East

Main
Bush

West
Church

Mission
Red
East
East
East
East
Capp

222
321
1180
2042

5636
473

179
1862

7
6026
4276
2243
1025
916
2959

Geary 1552 Humphrey Mrs E S, r 1822 Bu-
chanan

Humphrey Jas, r 1457 O'Farl
Humphrey Mrs S G, r 1613 Wash
Humphrey W H, Atty C Spreckels

Bldg
Humphreys Geo, r 082— 3d Av
Humphreys Jas H, r 806 Oak
Humphreys Wm P, Atty 32
Humphreys Mrs Wm P, r 978

Chestnut
Hund Dr F J, Ofc 759 Folsom
Hund G B, The Romberg Grocery

I o 796 Bush
Hund Dr O H, r 1690 G G Av
Huudemer Wm, Groceries & Pro-

vision al Av
Hnndt M. Grocer 904 Oapp
Huneke Mrs M. r 1003 Mtgy Av
Hungarian Cafe, 129 Eddy
Hungerford Mrs J I, r 1039 Fkln
HuniMme S, r 609 Taylor
Hunkin Dr S J, r 1616 Oal
Hunsaker F C, Grocer Brazil Av &

London
Hunsaker H W, Aui-ist Starr King

Bldg
Same, r 308 Laurel
Hunsicker Mrs J E. r 1657 Hpye
Hunt A M. Engnr Union Tr
Hunt Bros Co, Canned Gda
Hunt C F, r 3516 Clay
Hunt C M, r 1 400 Hayes
Hunt D D, Pk View Phirn

Haight
Hunt E A, r 1531 Sutter
Hunt Mrs E L, r 1715 Geary
Hunt George Elliott. City Agt Un-

ion Mut Life Ins Co 713 Mkt
Hunt Hatch & Co, Comm 212 Wash
Hunt Hubert E, r 2 34 Mt-y
Hunt Jas E. r 489% Banchel
Hunt John, Judge Superior ("'nurt

v Hnll
Hunt Mrs John, r 1703 Octavia
Hunt M C. Mgr Supl Depl Posl

Tele- Cable Co 534 Mkt
Huut Mirk & Co Contracting

Enpnrs 614 Mission
Hunt Mrs Randell, r 2225 Par Av
Hunt Wm H. r 237 Clemt
Hunt W N, Cal Winery 20 Cal

Priv.Ex. 216

West
Geary
Main
Main
West
Geary
Page

Scott
West
Main

Bush 317
James 4621
Capp 1387
Priv.Ex. 626

1742
4864
3604
1677
2715
3841
7386

3153
953

Geary
Main

1099
5192

1459

West 549
Geary 3519
Main 3487


