

Fell	2631	Hudson A, r 138 Church	South	1089	Hulme & Hart, Wool Whse 650 5th
East	9432	Hudson Miss A, r 724 Ellis	East	3786	Huls T, Restrnt 628A Post
Main	950	Hudson Chas E, Cal Brokerage Co 318 Pine	Main	440	Hulse-Bradford Co, Carpets & Upholstery Gds 772 Mission
Pacific	209	Hudson Mrs H W, r 4126 Cal	Scott	3602	Hulse Mrs C L, r 4136 Cal
Church	7194	Hudson L, r 1983 Howard	Mission	115	Hulse Mrs D A, r 1017 Church
East	8728	Hudson Miss M, r 591 O'Farl	Pacific	85	Hulse Norton C, r 2608 Lake
Bush	680	Hudson River Cleaning & Dyeing Wks, Main Ofc 231 Powell	Main	3506	Hultberg Bros, Cleaning & Dyeing 109 Stkn
Scott	4268	Huebner Dr G A, r 156—12th Av	Bush	442	Hultberg F L, Dentist Y M C A Bldg
West	5564	Huebsch Chas H, r 1405 Eddy	Red	6371	Hulten August, Tailor 118 Mtgy Av
Black	346	Hueppeden & Kreplin, Sa1912 1/2 Mkt	Red	5506	Hulting F B, Drugs 3d & Howard
Church	1937	Huested Mrs N J, r 837C Valencia	Church	4472	Same, r 241 Dolores
South	1090	Huet.r E L, Paints 816 Mission	James	7751	Humboldt Copper Co, Kohl Bldg
Mission	194	Hueter E L, r 2322 Howard	Church	1930	Humboldt Creamery, 873 Valencia
Church	3329	Hueter G A, r 2220—24th	John	6761	Humboldt Honse, 1309 Stockton
Black	6829	Huether & Sheppline, Novelty Machine & Cutlery Wks 278 Jessie	South	363	Humboldt Lumber Co, 205 Berry
Geary	150	Huff Mrs E C, r 2415 Green	East	3583	Humboldt Mkt, 1004 Hyde
Capp	249	Huff Joseph, r 2631 Bryant	East	948	Humboldt Primary School, G G Av nr Hyde
East	3303	Huff L C, Candy Fety 542 Geary	Main	894	Humboldt Savings Bank, 626 Mkt
Geary	2311	Huff W B, r 2203 Webster	Main	97	Humboldt Steamship Co, Kohl Bldg
Howard	1206	Huff W B, Mgr Peerless Elect Wks 362 Jessie	Priv.Ex.	9	Humboldt Warehouse, Beale & Bryant
Fell	3358	Huff W R, r 1735 Page	West	4805	Hume Mrs Ellen, r 1418 Turk
James	1321	Huffaker E, Atty Crossley Bldg	Front	7	Hume G W Co, Shipp & Comm 203 Cal
West	720	Huffmann C H, r 2100 Bway	Bush	668	Hume John S, Comm 214 Cal
Jessie	3481	Hufschmidt Bros, Furn & Enameled Beds 1818 Mkt	Main	1726	Hume E D & Co, Salmon Pkrs & Comm Mer Ex Bldg
Capp	2627	Hufschmidt Chas, r 435—14th	Capp	2086	Hume T J, r 838 Alvarado
Jessie	871	Hufschmidt Henry, Plumber 623 G G Av	Main	852	Hume W T, Atty Mills Bldg
Howard	831	Hufschmidt L A Co, Plumbers 586 McAll	Montgy	1537	Hummel Ernest J, r 1012 Mason
Priv.Ex.	2	Hug Chas A, Secy J D Spreckels & Bros Co 327 Mkt	Mint	994	Hummel Fred, Pork 338—6th
West	1890	Hug Mrs J, r 1525 Sutter	Scott	456	Hummel Mat, r 2833 Webster
Scott	4763	Hughes Mrs Ed O, r 2167 Hayes	West	2753	Humphrey C F, r 8529 Wash
Main	449	Hughes Edward C, Job Printer 511 Sansome	Priv.Ex.	151	Humphrey C F & Bert Schlesinger, Atty Crocker Bldg Connecting all Offices
Page	2608	Hughes Geo R, r 500 Page	Geary	1552	Humphrey Mrs E S, r 1822 Buchanan
East	4244	Hughes Mrs Grace, r 429 Larkin	West	1458	Humphrey Jas, r 1457 O'Farl
Church	7152	Hughes H J, r 109—27th	East	4084	Humphrey Mrs S G, r 1513 Wash
East	4693	Hughes Mrs H M, r 1346 Hyde	Main	604	Humphrey W H, Atty O Spreckels Bldg
Main	1218	Hughes James, 214—3d	Pacific	222	Humphreys Geo, r 682—3d Av
Black	4622	Hughes James A, r 774 1/2 Folsom	Page	321	Humphreys Jas H, r 806 Oak
Page	301	Hughes James J, r 884 Oak	Main	1180	Humphreys Wm F, Atty 320 Sans
Mission	153	Hughes Dr James V, Ofc 1201 Church	East	2042	Humphreys Mrs Wm P, r 976 Chestnut
Blue	416	Same, r 3272 Mission	Main	5636	Hund Dr F J, Ofc 759 Folsom
East	4549	Hughes J E, r 1220 Bush	Bush	473	Hund G B, The Romberg Grocery Co 796 Bush
Black	4247	Hughes Dr Jerome A, Ofc 369 Sutter	West	179	Hund Dr O H, r 1690 G G Av
West	2812	Same, r 1821 Eddy	Church	1862	Hundemer Wm, Groceries & Provisions 300 Crescent Av
Church	7188	Hughes J F, r 2634 Howard	Mission	7	Hundt M, Grocer 904 Capp
Page	2309	Hughes John, r 507 Webster	Red	6026	Huncke Mrs M, r 1093 Mtgy Av
Folsom	2681	Hughes Dr John V, r 39 Rausch	East	4276	Hungarian Cafe, 329 Eddy
Fell	234	Hughes John W, r 738 Haight	East	2243	Hungerford Mrs J L, r 1039 Fkln
Red	4217	Hughes J E, Rms 209 Kearny	East	1025	Huni Mme S, r 609 Taylor
Church	2846	Hughes Miss Laura, r 1458 Guerrero	East	916	Hunkin Dr S J, r 1616 Cal
Jessie	1197	Hughes Miss Lizzie, r 323 Van Ness	Capp	2959	Hunnsaker F C, Grocer Brazil Av & London
White	128	Hughes Miss M, r 230 Chenery	Priv.Ex.	216	Hunnsaker H W, Aurist Starr King Bldg
Jessie	1837	Hughes Mrs M C, r 671 McAll	West	1742	Same, r 308 Laurel
Capp	4181	Hughes Miss Mabel, r 18 Cumberland	Geary	4864	Hunsicker Mrs J E, r 1657 Hayes
Capp	2761	Hughes Miss Mary R, 2470 Bryant	Main	3604	Hunt A M, Engr Union Tr Bldg
Church	26	Hughes P, r 324—30th	Main	1677	Hunt Bros Co, Cannrd Gds 3 Cal
Main	1548	Hughes R, The Oaks 119—3d	West	2715	Hunt C, r 3516 Clay
West	2101	Hughes Mrs S A, r 2201 Webster	Geary	3841	Hunt C M, r 1460 Hayes
Main	3191	Hughes S W, Asst Secy Merc Co of S W F & Co Bldg	Page	7386	Hunt D D, Pk View Phmcy 1800 Haight
Folsom	1391	Hughes Wm H, Saloon 1119 Harrison	Scott	3153	Hunt E A, r 1531 Sutter
Page	8586	Hughes Wm S, r 853 Fredk	West	953	Hunt Mrs E L, r 1715 Geary
Davis	311	Hughes & Son, Colored Citizens Window & Hse Cleang Co 1204 Powell	Main	686	Hunt George Elliott, City Agt Union Mut Life Ins Co 713 Mkt
West	3453	Hughson W L, r 3844 Clay	Bush	317	Hunt Hatch & Co, Comm 212 Wash
Main	1243	Hughson & Merton, Mfrs Agts 105 Front	James	4621	Hunt Hubert E, r 234 Mtgy
West	3500	Hugrelius Miss C, r 1782 Post	Capp	1387	Hunt Jas E, r 489 1/2 Sanchez
Main	1132	Huguenin A, Jeweler 249 Grant	Priv.Ex.	626	Hunt John, Judge Superior Court Dept 5 Chambers City Hall
Geary	3903	Same, r 1233 Fulton	Geary	1099	Hunt Mrs John, r 1703 Octavia
West	1079	Hulda Stables, 1530 Foll	Main	5192	Hunt M C, Mgr Supl Dept Post Teleg Cable Co 534 Mkt
Main	3050	Hulen Dr Vard H, Ofc Mut Sav Bk Bldg	Main	1459	Hunt Mirk & Co Contracting Engrs 614 Mission
East	1474	Same, r Ceil Hotel	West	549	Hunt Mrs Randell, r 2225 Pac Av
South	1159	Hullett S M, Mfr Simmons Mfg Co 5th & Townsend	Geary	3519	Hunt Wm H, r 237 Clemy
Church	5151	Hullett S M, r 555 Guerrero	Main	3487	Hunt W N, Cal Viewry 26 Cal
Page	2101	Hull C T, r 462 Divisdo			
Scott	4500	Hull E E, r 420 Lake			
East	3300	Hull Frank B, r 1706 Wherry			
West	2330	Hulle Edward P, r 103 Cherry			
Geary	3851	Hulme Mrs E J, r 1435 G G Av			
Fell	806	Hulme Mrs J F, r 252 Tremt Av			